Maharashir Suate Bttty Trar

or Co. Lt

SRM E-Tender Notice

Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two bid system from bidders, who
are registered Electrical Vendors of MSETCL for followings e-tender;

RFx No.

E-Tender No.

Particulars

Estimated Cost
in Lakhs

EMD in
Rs

Tender Fees
in Rs

7000006670

T-21/2017-18

Work of second circuit stringing on
132kv  D/C tower from  132kV
Dharangaon sub-station to Railway
Dharangaon TSS, Dist- Jalgaon

75.48

75,480/-

525/-

7000006671

T- 22/2017-18

Work of second circuit stringing on
132kV D/C tower from 132kV Nandurbar
sub-station to Railway Nandurbar TSS,
Dist- Nandurbar

43.47

43,470/-

525/-

7000006672

T- 23/2017-18

Work of second circuit stringing on
132kVv D/C tower from 132kV Nardana
sub-station to Railway Nardana TSS,
Dist- Dhule

39.08

39,089/-

525/-

Sale period:16.11.2017 to 15.12.2017, Last Date of Submission: 15.12.2017 up to 18:00Hrs, Date of opening (Tech.
bid):16.12.2017 at 11:00Hrs. (If possible), Contact person: Executive Engineer, EHV PC O&M Zone, Nashik. Phone No.

0235-2403010/01/02 Fax No. 0253-2403000, For further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in
Chief Engineer, EHV PC (O&M), Zone, MSETCL, Nashik

Please do not publish the matter below this line.

Chief Engineer
EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL, Nashik



