

## **SRM E-Tender Notice**

Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two bid system from bidders, who are registered Electrical Vendors of MSETCL for followings e-tender;

RFx No.	E-Tender No.	Particulars	Estimated Cost in Lakhs	EMD in Rs	Tender Fees in Rs
7000006670	T- 21/2017-18	Work of second circuit stringing on 132kV D/C tower from 132kV Dharangaon sub-station to Railway <b>Dharangaon TSS</b> , Dist- Jalgaon	75.48	75,480/-	525/-
7000006671	T- 22/2017-18	Work of second circuit stringing on 132kV D/C tower from 132kV Nandurbar sub-station to Railway <b>Nandurbar TSS</b> , Dist- Nandurbar	43.47	43,470/-	525/-
7000006672	T- 23/2017-18	Work of second circuit stringing on 132kV D/C tower from 132kV Nardana sub-station to Railway Nardana TSS, Dist- Dhule	39.08	39,089/-	525/-

Sale period:16.11.2017 to 15.12.2017, Last Date of Submission: 15.12.2017 up to 18:00Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid):16.12.2017 at 11:00Hrs. (If possible), Contact person: Executive Engineer, EHV PC O&M Zone, Nashik. Phone No. 0235-2403010/01/02 Fax No. 0253-2403000, For further details please visit to <a href="https://srmetender.mahatransco.in">https://srmetender.mahatransco.in</a>

Chief Engineer, EHV PC (O&M), Zone, MSETCL, Nashik

Please do not publish the matter below this line.

Chief Engineer EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL, Nashik